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198605070001
12900

05/07/1986
12:00:00

FAMILY
MEDICINE PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS QUARLES,
FREDDIE

70 742

198605070001
13030

05/07/1986
12:00:00

FAMILY
MEDICINE PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY,
MICHAEL

70 743

198605070001
13220

05/07/1986
12:00:00

FAMILY
MEDICINE PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
NAOMI

70 741

198605070001
13450

05/07/1986
12:00:00

FAMILY
MEDICINE PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLEMING,
SARAH AKA
BARNET

70 744

198605070001
13530

05/07/1986
12:00:00

FAMILY
MEDICINE PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNETT,
SARAH
ETAL

70 744

198609080002
38070

09/08/1986
12:00:00

FAMILY
MEDICINE PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
KENNETH &
THELMA

89 466 Other:REAL 31,
PAGE 231

198610150002
82580

10/15/1986
12:00:00

FAMILY
MEDICINE PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TAYLOR,
JAMES P.

95 510 Other:BK U,
PAGE 44


