Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= FAMILY MEDICINE PA; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198605070001 12900	05/07/1986 12:00:00	FAMILY MEDICINE PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	QUARLES, FREDDIE	70	742				
198605070001 13030	05/07/1986 12:00:00	FAMILY MEDICINE PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, MICHAEL	70	743				
198605070001 13220	05/07/1986 12:00:00	FAMILY MEDICINE PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, NAOMI	70	741				
198605070001 13450	05/07/1986 12:00:00	FAMILY MEDICINE PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLEMING, SARAH AKA BARNET	70	744				
198605070001 13530	05/07/1986 12:00:00	FAMILY MEDICINE PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARNETT, SARAH ETAL	70	744				
198609080002 38070	09/08/1986 12:00:00	FAMILY MEDICINE PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JOHNSON, KENNETH & THELMA	89	466				Other:REAL 31, PAGE 231
198610150002 82580	10/15/1986 12:00:00	FAMILY MEDICINE PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TAYLOR, JAMES P.	95	510				Other:BK U, PAGE 44